
........... - _ ....... -------
A'·. .. - A , • '.t 

::~I CIA +)INll 'IU ~J!.1"'N cru\!-~H Till vn.~~ P .O.OCX 5435 .ARLllC'ION', VA. 22205-0635 . . 
. \ INTAKE FORM 

!-tAU nON vt LY LICR 

, 

,/ 
TE 

" 

'mAl 
Last (Tim Ho) Middle (Giua) .. First (Te'n gQi 

·19[;0 lJ£j4?).Q~4 01.'1':::, !?:"~CB O£.: BIRTH 
~::A:':' ~;d! SINH DE) 

. . 

: 

:·~·.Rl',!.·.r..!. STATUS : 
. \ :-l·:-.h tr~nq 914 dinh): 

J\:-lD':U::SS IN VIETNAM 
Wi.-:. chi tai'VN) . . ; . . 

.. .. - ....... -..... -.. ~ 

PLACj:; OF 

:ai 'w-:n " 

'1= 
Month (Thang) 

~\;'.N~ ADDRESS OF i F'-ru~~ mAi-Ih-HVti& 
S?ONSOR/RELATIW . 
~en,D;a chi ~h3n ~~4n. 
hay t:g.ldi Bao TrO)'- .. 

U.S. CIT!ZEN 
, 

: (Co quoe tich Hoa Ky): 

• • 

b2J i ; 
• I 

Day Year (Nam)~ 

.. 
(Nu) : 

lap gia dinh) : 

I 

No (Khong) : 

,. --- , -. :. ., '\ 



" , . . . 
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'" t' . . 

t ... ... :- . .~··!1~·"" 'f' • • • . j I '. 

:UIa 01' D~'~VCD't;A~I!',!:,,~Ynl(J uU'J"rns I ~%'Z' or AOtR. 
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. " ! I" I • . r :. t . I,' ... 
· .' I · . ., I !: 'i I r 
I ~ "t!.of· · " ~ i 
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a) NOI VU 
PriON G PC. ~l, 

~o _ ~lL~~_/GR'r 
CON G BOA XA HO I Cl1U t!CHIA VIE'! l~AN 

Doc Lap - TI1 Do .. - honn' Phuc . . . . .. .,. . :''''-., 
---------------~-----~-~--­., ' 

. \. ,,' -' , 
,~',- CONG A!'>: Tf. '-10 ,>I! MINH 

RA 
.1 . tHAI .-

• -+-., 

--

, 
CUD 

" ~ 
L~Oy cop g1 ny tho c ho m.dl,chi co t~n 3D u do.y 

~ 

'rH~I '" 1950 lio, tOil kllo.i sinh • TE CIA - :31 !.1h Wllil • · . 
• ,~ ~ , 

Ildi slnh · .~:nD 9.:" d'Oll ~·t * I!; i.CrxlJ': .. :'S~ :qU'l)~ Hoi on - i.~u[lng Uam · , 
tl·t1dc " 

. 
l~di dane ky NK'!"l' khi bl bat • • • 

~ • , 
197/12Jl~ Nguyen k ttTl .. Phddti g In - \~ultn 10 

CQU ~~i HOllt 
,.. ,,, 

: d~n(!' phn i . cnCh l(l~n {; . .. • ,.. 
aJ;"t neoy . 02./08/197 (j ntt buac ctt tru • . 
NOy va eu tru ttfi : 19~w'2Ji. Sgl.ly~n kim. Fhudng 18 J qu~n 10 

197/1231. rJ gtly'€,lO kim. ~ht:idnr: , ~. Qu~n 10 

,.. 1i ' 1y" .-Cho V9 i .0. phUdnrr qunn glRo Q~C 

Dltdne: sU ~ ~HlIll trinh di~'1 tnt TlBtID phiJdng 113 .. 'lu~tn 10 

trlidc n~ny.A1 tbnn~ 1:6 ~IlM ig07 • 

" , t 
Lan toy ngorJ. tl'O pboi 

, " 

• 



• I 

". ", ~~: 

"t 

I". ,:,,' -" 

.':"\ I. . 
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7, n! FOT" ·'feys' 'lit" nt" te' " " 'rf'!idt 

CIA H~N-RENEWALS 

ly: thong Jaanb nay dirge gia h~n den IIg8:Y..· ..... 

. ' II<Clidit)· fI/ au laiue:·PaSJIer is e:d.tntkd to, ' . \ 

I ' 

'_ ..................... , ....... ngar· .... ,····· 
0(1 

y:, thong banh nay dirge gia hlJ.n den ngay ............... ,. 

t'alidily '" riU lau.iI':·PaSjl'" ij I!:dendd to 

' . 
...................... ....... , ...... ngay ................. , .... , .. :. 

on 

'?P?ttf.?t'tM ct' , r 5! ' f tutt 

", 

'11 1m.,,: tr l lsi' .e.s" be $'$ '" ••• , , $ It! rdS I 5 'tnOI ' • st,,· 'Cd::! '11 un: E • , 
• 

HI CHU - REMARKS' , " • CONG HOAxA HOI CHU NGHiA VIET NAM . . 
SOCIALIST REPUBLIC OF VIET NA.H 

-' '" '\ 

OIAY THONG HANH 
LAISSEZ - PASSER 

M,a MUM I :;;;4¥l £iJUIQ4M ,,;;. III a U\ nUW L !t2$Cli.';:;;:, , ;;;;;#;:;£ ,JiM::iIJih4i4;a;ki0b.4"ltst4)JLU j it $4J.t $ ¥ .. at MU3l)},,- JEt j ; 41 AiJC msp , 'WUUW£t I MUMI#U 4P ;G;I, ;;;eat;; Sti tiU , ;p ap ,iRK 1'*'::;::$4&.)}44 ;;Ii Ii ,i liZ,! [J.I, U;<i444 



J>iItl' .................... ___ ~ .... , ............ __ .... t ... '_ ... q_"· ... · ............ _ ..... **"'· .. _ ... ' .... ' .. ±W .. l1'"""' ... ·"'ee ... 'ni:t ... ti ....... \ ______ • .......... "' .. ___ ..... __ .~ .... ~ ... ~~'""""_''''"i~_,.r ................. """.,\~~_ ... ..\~,....-' ...... .......-."'._ ...... ~ ___ ....... __ M,t"" .. - ... ·-_ .... '" ... • __ .. )'i't""' ..... ""('*-..._ .... _·'i".~-'ta ___ ...... t ___ "'" .. ' ___ Ii' .......... ~~.; 

.... 

Chii' kj cua nglrb-i mang giay thong h~nh 

Sign~tu.rl! u/ bearl!r 

·G~!······ . . ~ , ~ , . . . 

Name in full 

Ngaysinh ......... 2.1., ... 7 .. , .. IJ!2"ll. ....................... . 
· Dak 11( birt" U.' .. 
QUOC tich ................... . 'ctI ...... M.~ .................. : ... . 
NaeioMlily 

· Nghe ~ghi~p ....... :_ ....... /. ........................................... . 
/ . t 

Prl1(ession , . .t . I. . . 

elachI t~Ir~'lrU ·.~ .. ?A:.:.(.fti:: ... cIu.< .. ly/~ : 
Permanent domICile . ". . 

· ~1r9'~ phep ~u'lt. n;(p' ci~h';~~ac '~~~g hoa' X~ hqi' 
. : r .' ; '" I'. . > (tJ /" . I. A. ., . 

CM nghia Vi~t Nam tnrac ngay .......... ~ .. ~ .......... .l.1.a ... 
~,l~:::...~~~~~ ~"_\"'. Lt 

Is permitted to lea~ 1M SO((ialillt Rf'pUblic oi Vk' Nam before 
.' /" ·r, !.L.1~· 

. Qua. cO-a khlu., ..... la.q ...... : .. ~ ........ IV.~ ........ . 
· Point 11( pQ.R(Jle on M.e f r/1lltkr , .~,! .. , .~;. /h -
~:r d~n . nlr~~L7····:·~~~ .. ·:F .. ·:·:·· .. ~··~ y. 

t. 

1'ri em rung di : 

AcconfJHIAYUr.& ch.iJ.drel$ 

. JGia.r:JhOng oa.nh nay co gia. trl den ngay .{'(J. 6. I!I.Y;: 
.. ThU. lawl!z,Pauer upires on . 

. Cltp t~i 
l$Sued Gt 

ngay It) .. 6". IfI~ 

. 

Ar\H CVA TRE EM CiJNG 91 
Photograph of accompanying children 

.. ' ...... K ""t;" UCl· ... Ii.··., 



VI~T .NI\M CONG.HOI\ 

so Tlf·PHAp TRUNG·PHAN 

r6A H6A-GIAd - --- -
Ng~~th6n _ _ nom " # 

CHerNG CHi THAY GIAY 

Sd ___ ~ ___ / T.A. 

Niim mqt Blh rhin 

DI tbana 

TTlzcYe m9t chUnt toi_'..!...'~_~"--~~--':------I 
Tham.Phtin Tda 

ngoi t<zi Van.Phdng t1 TOa Hoa.Gi&j ~· ~'----'''--___ _ 

cd U,ze-S" _. _ ______________ giup vile. 

IrU quan lang _____ ~~~~~~~Yr-~a-~,~~~_:~~:L~------~ 

thi:.......:..~......,..-----­
do - .......,..--.z-"'a .­cap. 

Tbinh diu Toa- An dip IDc?! chung chi thay giayl 

" Hi 

BU'O'Da 1\1' co b. ngU'(}i nhh chlrnr sau dly d~ chu-nr thtrc l&i khai cu. y 

• 



dll'9'c Iii 

------------ ----------------------------. 
May ngll'cYi chu-ng da sat nh;n nhll' tren day nen loi phac giay chu-ng chi .hay Kray 

-===---~ __ .=. ____ ~~ = __________ nay eho ten~~~!....,;..oL_ ......... .u.--------

Lhieu lheo cac di~u 47, 48 H V H L. 

Va cac nglro-i chu-ng co lY ten verj tai va ,ien II,lC 51,!" IIU khi dQC Ipi 

." . 
L~rc - S~ THAM - PHAN 

Nhirllg nqll&i lam cl!,rng Ngrza; ,fun, xin 

v-t . . 
1 ) n : I y -t~ n: H I 

y- t N 

5 1 v-t n:LY H 

-,HI 

. TH R 



...... "".' _ .......... h_. _~" ____ + ...... --.... ... --'~' ~, ............ '_, .... , ........ \Q .... ,,.., .......... liM""' .... * ... _____ ---~-"'" • .--.-............ ...,.. .. -" ... """""" .......... 'k.'_ •• ~,_, .•• _'_,>,~, ....... ,~ ie III 4 Ii \t • ..,. ....... ."...,..''''''' ___ .... _''''' .......................... ".....~. ______ ..... ~----'-t';_ .. ~~1 I ,i)" .""... ~ ............ '"'-~~~ ......... .., 

~. "::~~" ~~-~, .~$~., ~.~. ~~~~~~~~·~~·~~I:~~~~~~~~~:·~~~·~~.·~~~~~~~~~~~ 
1 
I 
I 
, 

Chir~g nh~n da chtl~n d~n (y: ........ . 

• • • • • • • • " •••• ~ ••••• ,. * ••••••• % ~ •• , ••• 

Til' ngay .... tMng ..... nAm ...... '.' 

Kf ta.: ;&:. dl. 
" 
, :', 

.. -. . 

Chirng nh~n dii chuy~n den (y: .......... . 

.......... ~ .......................... . 
Til' ngay ... ;. thang ...... nAm ....... . 

Ky ten, dODI diu 

Chirng nh~n dii chuy~n d~n if: •• . . . . . • . Chirng nMn dii chuyen den tr: ......... . 

. . . . . ~ .......................... ~ . . . . . .. , , ................................. . 
Til' ngay .... thang ..... nAm . . . . . . . . Til' ngay ..... thal'!g ..... nAm " ...... . 

Ky Itn. doni diu Ky tin. dODI diu 

N~O'NG ~HA Y D~I KHAc ... /) 
. " 

~~~,~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 

NK4 

• 
. ' ."'(;1 

. , 
Ngay .. J D. I~dng .~ 7. .. ndm .. ~~ .. , . 

Tbn &I' dA-o . rU' g c. g lUI: ....... ' ...... .. 

(Kj ten. 

, l' 

So NK3: ....... . 



S~ 

thi!' 
til 

NHU-NG NGU(TI 'THUcrNG, TRU TRONG H<) 

Quan ~ Nam Ngay thAng 
v01 chu hQ hay nir nAm sinh 

S~ gily 
CMND 

i ' 

Ngh! nghi~p va 
nO'i hi m vi~c 

Ngay thang nAm 
dAng ky nh~n 

khAu thU'o-ng tru 
Ngay thang nAm va _. Ten con bQ 

nO'i chuy!n di~; tf~ L.' NK . 
~~r.;,.: ~':' 



. , 
QUESTIONNAIRE FOR ·':-:·Y;i "'p?-;'.ICANTS 

C~U HO I cno ~9~rar Tqr· fldN 

OD~ IV , ______ _ 

Fill out this questionnaire in English 
as completely as possible. If you cannot 
read or write in English, fill it out in 
Vietnamese. 

Xin i)ien vao s~' c"u h6i sau day bihg tien~ 
Anh cang nhieu cang tot:~ Ne~ ban khong doc 
hoic viet ranh Anh-ngd thi bang' tie~g Yi~t. 

A. Basic Identification Data/Ly L~ch c~n-b&n 

Mail or send the completed 
qu~stionnaire to: / 

~ Ail A ., _ 

Gal so cau hoi nay tdi: 

127 Panjabhum Building 
Sathorn Tai. Road 
Bangkok .10120 
Thailand 

~ (\ , 
THftL- TE. -61 A 

2. Other ~ames 

3. 

4. 

s. 

6. 

B. 

,. , 
H?, ten khac 

. . 
Date/Place of Birth 
Ngay/Ndi Sinh 

Residence Address 
~~a-chi thudng-tr~ 

Mai1in~ Address 
f)~a-chi thd-td 

Current Occupation . 
Ngh~-nghiep hien tal . . . 
Relatives To Accompany 

~.q1!<11-~~~ro~' JJij h&wf ~ 
I . (\,...J " / 

4!J::r/:1.J!l>'t·IJ~lJy[JJ-kJt1 Ft Q i.e Tf HI CHI 111'Nt/ 

Jj1~ c II.! t~ ~(. .. m<i-Al- m ~ 

(NOTE: Your' spouse and unmarried childr~n !ire the only relatives eligible to 
accompany you. List marital status (MS) u; .:~am·'~· Married (M). Divorced (D). 
~idowed (W), or Single (S).) 

,. / A' ~ , 
(Chu-Y: Vd chong va con cai 
gia-dinh nhd sau: ~a l~p gia ,. . 
than (S» . 

c~ tht·' cung it::. vd't ban ma tht)!. Ke khai ti'Oh trang 
dioh (M), eta 1y a~ (D), goa.ph~/goa the (W), ho~c d?c 

Date of Birth 
Ngay/Thtng/Nam sinh 

Place of Birth Sex 
Ndi :tnh Ph~i 

MS Re lat ionshi;> ~ 

Tinh tr~ng gia dioh Lien-he gia-di~ 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. >._- ._- -, 
10. _.- , 
II. 

12 

(NOTE: For the persons listed above. we wE~ l'ccd 1er,ihle cop!cs of birth 
certificates. marriap,e certificates (if mnrrie'_), divorce d'ecrees (if divorced) 
spouse 1 s death' cert H icate (if widowed) ,ldent tfication cards (if available), and 
photos. If any of the above accompanyinr, relat.ives do not live with you, please note 
their addresses in Sect ion I be low.) , 
tlj~.f, eft, IlKl Rglldl c& tAn tran donh s':ch tIcn, ch~ng toi ca;;' m~t bXn khai-sinh 
gia:th~, (neu l~'p gi'!-ctinh,ro'9, g;ny It ho~ (nf~ da..:.ly d\p,giay kh~i-~~c~a vQ~ching 
(n€u goa ph~/80a tge), the can cudc (neu co), va hinh. Neu ba con se cung dt v3i ban 
khong chung-nglJ vdt b~n hl~n t~i, xln vic't d~a··ch{ c6a h~ trong ph5;t 1.) . 

4' 



, / 

C. Relatives Ot,.tside VietnamI'H9 Hang d NJ)~~~.9~Oc 

1. 

2. 

, ? ... 

Of Njie1U',.ua tol 

Closest Relative In tpe p.S. 
" ,.. A 14. -Ba con than thuoc nhat d lIoa-Ky • r r _ 

4.' 11fAI-A ; .. 1+0"" a. Name 
A 

Hp, Ten 

b. Relationship 
"'" ........ Lien-h; gia-ainh 

c. Address , 
i)~a-chi 

D. Date of Relatives Arrival 
in the U. S • " 
Ngay ba con d'ertmy 

'"/'" , ... ' ,I 
: .,y. ruA i -1£ -ntA N..n 

_ r:. 

:f:sttJ...fU ' 

Closest Relative in Other Fore!gJl Coun~ '.i.es 
.... ,... " ,..1 J I,. " Ba con Than-thuoc nhat a cac nudc kh:.:. • ..: 

a. Name A 

H~t ten 

. 

b. R~lationship A" ,,-
Lien-h~ gia-ainh 

c. Address • 
-e~a-chl 

. 
. ' . 

~ ,,-
Of My Spouse! cua v{d ChO.lg 

I _ A' ...... ...' ,..1 

D •. Complete Family Listing (Living/Dea~) :;::,:nh Sach Toan-The Gia-Dlnh (Song!Chet) 
• 

6. 

1. Father 
Cha 

2. Mother 
Me 

3. 

. 
Spouse 

I ,,' 
V~ ChOIlg: 

____ 71I_A_I ~7Jlr~r-cl" (e'/.i;) 

____ ~p@t~~;-~-u-Nf~-----

4. Former Spouse (if any) 
V9/Cho~g trlldc (nc~J c6): ----

5. Children 
/ 

Con cat: (1) 

Siblings 
Anh chi em: 

( 2) 

(3)/ 

( 4) 

( 5) 

( 6) 

( 7) 

( 8) 

( 9) 

(1) 

( 2) 

(3) 

(4) 

( 5) 

( 6) 

(7) 

( 8) 

( 9) 

_ .. __ ._ .. _------------ ---------

--------~........:- --------------------""~ 

--.-~ .. -------
--.----.--------------

------------------_.---. 

---_._---



E. Emntnyment by U.S. Government Agencies ~r Other U.S. Organization of you or your 
S!,ouse7B~n ho;fc V97 chong (f':i co lam vijc ello conr,-sd Ctia chirtlr-phtl My lio¥c han~ :-tv 

1. Employee Name 
Ten ho nh~n-vien . 
Position title 

. " 
Chdc-v~ 

A~!nsY/Co~panYLOffice 
Sd/Hang/Van-Phong : 

LeQgth of Employment 
Thdi-gian lam-vicc 

From: 
Til 

Name of American Supervisor 
" / ..J Ten ho giam-thi My: . . 

Reason for Separation 
" I A Ly do nghi viec 

. 2. Employee Name 
Ten ho nh~n-vien 

Position title , 
Chti'c-vu . 
A~encJ/Company/Office 
Sd'/Hang/Van-Phong : 

Length of Employment 
Thdi-gian lam vi~c 

From: 
Td 

Name of American Supervisor " , .., Ten ho giam-Thi My: . . 
Reason for Separation 

/ • A 

Ly-do nghi-vi!c : 

3. Employee Name 
Ten Ho nh~n-vien 

Position title 
Chll~-v1:' 

Ag~nsy/ComyanYLOffice 
Sd/Hang/Van-Phong : 

To: 
To! 

To: 
'" Toi 

---------_.- - ----------------------
Len$th of Employment - " Thoi gian lam vicc 

From: 
Ttl 

To: .-
Toi 

Name of American Supervisor 
~ I ..J 

Ten h? giam-th! My: 

Reason for Sepa t'a tion , , 
Ly do nghi viec 

. 
F. Service with GVN or RVNAF By You Or You;:: Spo:.tse/Ban Boac Yo/Chong Oa Cong-vu VOL 

Chinh-phu Vlet-Nam 

1. Name of_ Petson Serving 
R9 ten ngudl tham-gla: 

2. Dates: . ....... ~ .., Frol!t: 
Ngay, thang, na~ Tll 

. 3 •. _Last Rank ., -
T" "",'""" A. " " 

Cap-b!"c cuoi-cung 

.' To: , 
TOi ----------------
, Serial- Number: 

'" ., A A. So the nhan-vien: -----.--------- ----------------
4. Ministry/Office/Milltary Unit 

A/ 1/ • ;, B9 sO ~on-V~ Binh-Chung 



6. Reason for Separation , 'A 
Ly do nghi vi~c 

7 • ~~ames of American Advi sor( s) : 
A. AJ,..' ~ 

Ho ten co-van My 

8~ U.S. Training Courses in Vietnam: 
Chddng-Trinh hua~-luy~n Hoa-Ky 
tni Viet-Nam 

9. U.S. Awards or Certificates 

_.------------------------------------------------

Name of award: Date received: 
4..... ..." v A' - "' Phan-thudng ho~c giay khen: _________________________ Ngay nh?n: 

(~OTE: Please att'ach any copies of diploma!>. awards or certificates, if available. 
Available? Yes No .), I ..., ....." "'"" I 

(CHU-Y: Xin ban kem theo bat cli van-bang, glay ban-khcn, hoac chtlng-thu·. neu co. 

G. 

/!.. ,.1\ " • 
.t"g su co khon~? Co Khong .' i . . -- ----

l. 

2. 

3. 

- ..., ., .. / ... .;, 
ining Outside Vietnam of You or Yo\.!'" SpouselSqn hoifc Vq/ chong ita huan-luy~n d 

.' i qtloc 

Name of Student/Trainee: 
A - ~ ~I A 

H? ten Sinh-vien/ngtldi oJ4c. hu;::.-LJy~n:_-------------------__:'-----

Sch~ol and School Address_ 
Trudng va d~a-chi nhn trudng 

DIll te s: 
- I '" Ngay, thang, nam 

Fr '!ll 
"1 ,~ ~ 

To 
T3t: 

--.~----.~,-.- .. ----- -- -- --~-."'---

4. Description of Courses ... ., ... 
Xo-ta nganh hc;>c 

s. Yho paid for trainin~? : ......... q.,.., A 

Ai aai-th? chudng-trinh huan-lui~n? 

(NOTE: Please attach copies of diplomas or orders, if available. Available? Yes No 
...... v v' V 7' ""-,, / A. / _ 

(Clru-Y: Xin b~n kem theo van-bang, ho~c chi th~ neu co. B<;1n co hay khong? Co _Khong 

H. 'Re-education of You' or Your Spouse/B£!~.:.~:.~ \0/ chong da hoc-tap cai-tao 

1. Name of Person in J{ecducation: 
Ho d;n ngudi ji hoc-t~p cd'i-tao : . .,. 

2. Time in Reeducation: From: I To:, ~ . 
Thdi gian h?c-t~p TJ:ri t1e1J'~,,::!tftf. 'fdf. :.!31kJl '~~f;:r-q;e/.t;; 1rJr;JJ'~.,.,~ 

rr ~a~1./j 
Still in Reeducation?* Yes No . 

,.., -J.... "', * / A. "f /J_ Van con h?c-t~p cai-t~o? ~o Khong _~~~~~~~ _________ __ 
3. 

*(If released, we must have a copy of YOJr release certificate.) 
*( N~:J etu'dc th~, chung toi can m?t ba'n sal) giay ra tr?L} 

1. 

J. 

ODP-B 
6/84 
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7U'nt.&1:-'1 ~ w...\ USy hv ~-T~IMh' 
~ tif[ ~ :;eat ~/ Ai f~' M eJu·.!~· 
(1; c1 g~' ~i: A..ea/'ii6:; p~ CAc..~~"'f l 
19ft'"' f.' 1W.f ~ I'IA. ~ ~C m.4=th' c.iU 

~/~~~ 



, 

I 

/ 

Ii} NO! Y!1 
cONG AN TP. H~ cm MINH' 

cONG BOA :xl HQI COO NGHTA VIl!T NAM 
~c ~p - TlJ. Ib - H~nh Phuc 

E£,:.~GRT 
,,-": . 

--...... --
'-.4 ' • ·Theo thong ttl so: 966-DCA/TT N rny 31.0 ,.1961 CUe IQ NQ i vy. 

" .4' ~ " , i'hi hr'nh quyet dtnh tho so: 64/QD n~jay 21 thcnt? ,n~m 1987 
• , ~ - ,,~'" r ('un Glom doc Cong ~n thanh poo Ho Chi Minh • 

. ' . 
.4 ~. ,--

Noy cap ~iny ra tr~i cho cnh, ch. 00 tensau day : 

H9 v~ ten 'khoi. sinh!THAI-'l1-GIA. Sinh n~m: 1950 
. . - . " ~ 

Ndi sinb: Qlong Don~ - Trunf' Qloc 
,_ /I" " , 

No'! d~np' kY h9 khro .thUdtt~ tru trtidc khi b! b~t: 197/123i 
. ~ .... 

N l"UYen KiW', Ql~n 10. 
, , .-

1$ do bllt: II &0 v~ 
~ 

An ninh Q.loe tJ1n". 

Bi b~t n~m: 1978. 
, ..... , _, to. _" '" 

Bi t bU9c eu tru t~l xo BDu 1):)n, HUYQn Go DDu, 
,tlnh Tay Ninh. 

to. , 
Nay ve cd tru til1: 197/1231 Nguyen Kl!1l, ~gn 10, TP/Ho chI Minh;. 

J ' , 

. to. ~ " 
Cho ve d.,D phuoh~ sinh sonp. .... . '- " DUdhpo stJ. pho1 tr1nl'! di9n. t~1 UffiD phdohe: 

" , trudc nt'!'ay 26 thanp 06 n~m 1987. 
QLGn 10 

.... , , 
N rray 23 th nnf' 0 6 n~m 1987 

Trn!O'NG PHC)uG pC24 IJ) 
/ 
L_ 

... . ~--------.----.-.~ 
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. \ INTAKE fORM 

!-tAU notl w- LY LICS 

• 
; , 

. . . 
~ !:tJ·~(TtN ~UNHAN) :: 

(Giu,,); : First (Ten 9Qi Last. (~en Ho) . 
Dl .. TZ., !?UCS or.: BIRTH : 
w~,~,NdI SINH DE) ,; Month (Thanq) 

if' 

SE:«~AM hay;Ntl) , : Hale (Nam) : N 

! .~ Ii· ~ 

Day (N9'li~)'I!! :1 '. 
. ,J i 

:.!.t.RI'l'AL STATUS : 
\Ti~h tr~nq q1ad£~h 

dinh) : 

.r...ooru::ss IN VIETNAM ' : 
\uia chi tai. VN)-; : . " . 

• . 
i?CLI'l'ICAL l'-~~~~R--~CO lei wTt1e tnii tat VN 
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PLACi;; OF 
c.~·U); (TRAI 

"- -.;-- .~"., . , ... . - :--'!' ,"/,'e<"'- . l PROFESSION (Nqhi Nqhiip) I I~ Vj ~ 
-------.~----------~--------~~~------.~.----------

ECUCATXO~ IN g.s~~. __ ~ __________ ~ __________ ~ __________ i_l·~f~:_·_·_·_· __ '·_·~_~· ________ __ 
( ;J U HCC TAl MY) .' '~I'" .'. t, ':;;-. ~ . ' .. 

.' .... ---.-.- .. ~-. ". 

'.r.l AP_~Y (Ouan.dOJ..-VN1! RanldCf n-ic): . . ~--~~~~~~-----+------~--~~--------------~--... ( ;.:', I· i, I :.:'" .: .. ' :. !. 
~~~MEn'-' ;_~_'~~=~:~:!=t:~:n~(C~h~'~~·~~v~U~)~:~ ______ '~"_'~ ___ ·_·~D~a~U~.~(~N~~~)~~. 
(Tronq c~inh: phu VN}·~ .. 

APPL~CATION FOR O.D.p:Y=e=8~(=C=O~)~:~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 
l :; 

.. 
, . 

!~.,u.tE ADDRESS OF 
SPON~OR/RELATIVB , 

. ~. 4 . A 

'Nm,O~a chi .'1'h3.ft qIlan : 
r.ay 'U<J:ldi BAa TZ'O)·· .-..-.-, . 
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}.E:L;"':'::.O:tSItIP WITH 
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'J;'':-1E ,\:;0 SIGNATURE : 
;~cr~~ss OF INFORMANT 
:.;!:-: I :j:. J.. Ch i ,ChU' Ky, Di~ t:ho-~i . • .-
:ti3 ;11 U6i dii~ d~n~y-~)~~'~----~~~~~~~-~~~~~~~~~~--~ 
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To: Hoi Gia Dinh Tu Nhan Chlnh Tri 

From: Thai Aihong 

To whom it may concern: 

Dear Madam/sir: 

My name is Aihong Thai. I am a Vietnamese immigrant since 1980. I feel fortunate to know your organization and the superior 
work you do through this article (attached) sent to me by my relative from Vietnam. I am writing to seek your help in re-uniting my 
family here in the United States. 

Back in the 80'. I filed a paper to petition my relatives to re-unite with me here in the United States through ODP (Orderly 
departure Program). The entire file (IV# 517-665) consists 3 peoples: my mother Diep truyen Dung (head of household), my 
unmarried sister Thai Le Hong and my unmarried brother Thai Te Gia. 

Very unfortunate, during this process, my brother Thai te Gia was arrested by the Vietnamese communist for a political reason and 
was sent to re-education camp for 9 years. My petition was therefore delayed by the Vietnamese government. 

Here in the United States, I was able to fmish my education. After many times moving from place to place for survival and for job 
opportunity. I totally lost contact with ODP and so did my petition. 

In 1987, after 9 years patiently waiting. My brother was finally released from the re-educational camp and re-unites with my 
mother in Saigon. In 1990, my relatives (mother, sister and brother) were all granted "exit permit" and waiting to leave Vietnam. 
They, however, never hear from the United State again. 

Since then, my brother is jobless. My sister, a former 75'phamacist, who is working very hard for The Children Nutrition Care 
Center (A Government Health Organization in Saigon) is constantly denied/rejected all training opportunity, job advancement or 
even a salary raise which she is well qualified for. Her equal right is totally being taken away from her for punishment only because 
she has been granted the "exit permit" to leave Vietnam. My mother is 89 this year, Thank God for her good health and well being 
and still keeping her hope and dream alive, patiently waiting for that one day, the day that she together with my sister and brother 
re-unite me here in the United states for a newer life. 

Please take a moment to consider my case, advise me where to go, what to do to re-activate myoid ODP file which I still have the 
records of most of the necessary paper work, or better, to starting a newer/quicker way under "Priority 2" program. 

I sincerely appreciate any guidance or help you provide which leads to a prompt response. I am very anxious to hear from you! 

W~::,~c 
Thai, Aihong 

PS. Enclosed is a Xerox of the permission to release that my brother has from the Vietnamese government in both 
original and the translated version for you reference. Thanks in advance for your help! 



MOT s6 TIN TaC MOl NHAT CAN BIET VE: ' 
, • , A " ? I'W 

CHUdNG TRINH HO, rvlCCAIN, CON LAI, NHAN VIEN sa MY, 
NHONG NGVOI 51 TO VI L Y DO CHINH TRI, rON GIAo, NHAN QUYEN 
Chllang Trinh HO, Mccain, Con Lai. Nhan Vien Sa My, 
NhOng NgllCli S! Tu Vi Ly Do Chinh Tri. TOn Glao, NMn 
Quyen. 

Nam 1988 chinh phu Hoa ky b~t dau md cUQc thllang 
thuyet voi Chinh phU Viif!t CQng Ha n¢i d~ thl!c hi~n 
Chllang trlnh HO, dlla nhOng vien chuc trong chfnh 

quyen quoc gia Vi~t Nam C¢ng Hoa va nhung SI quan 
quan d¢i VNCH, nhOng ngllCli bi C¢ng san b~h di tu sau 
Ngay 30 Thang Tll75. sang dinh Cll t;;li Hoa Ky. Chllang 
trinh HO nam trong mOt chllang trinh di Cll dll<;1C gQi la 
Orderly Departure Program - Ra Di Trong Tr~t TV -
NhOng ngllCli Viif!t sang Hoa ky doan tl,l gia dinh cOng di 
trong Chllang trinh OOP, rieng nhOng vien chuc va sT 
quan di trong chllang trinh HO. CUQc ra di trong tr~t tl! ay 
da keo dai tU nam 1990 cho toi nay, va se cham dut vao 
tMng 4. 1999. Dili PMt Thanh A CMu TV Do vua phong 
van ba KhUc Minh Thd, H¢i trlldng HOi Gia Dlnh Tu Nhan 
Chrnh Tr! Vi~t Nam, m¢t t6 chuc trong nhieu nam qua da 
thlJC hi~n dtJ<;1C nhieu cOng vi~c hOu rch cho nhieu tu 
nhtm chinh trj Vi~t nam. ve nnh hinh ngllCli Vi~t nam di cll 
sang Hoa Ky hi~n nay va trong nhnng nam tdL 

Ba KnLic Minh Tho cho biet hj~n nay co nhOng 
chllang trinh sau day dang dll<;1C thlJc hi~n: Chllang trinh 
McCain, chllang trinh HO, cllang trinh Hoi Hllang.· 
(ROVR). chllang trinh Uu Tien 2 (Priority Two), va \. 
Chllang trinh Con Lai. 

Ve Chllang trinh McCain bA Tho n61: Trong bu6i hQp 
giOa HQi Gia Dinh Tli NMn Chinh Trj va Lien H¢i NgllCli 
Vi~t Vung Hoa Thjnh D6n voi d<;1i di~n B¢ Ngo;;li Giao va 
So OJ Tru Hoa Ky trong thang 11, 1998, ba Pamela 
Lewis. d~i di~n S¢ Ngo<;1i Giao d~c trach ve ODP Vi~t 
Nam. cho biat hi~n can 957 trllClng h<;lp McCain, gem 
3015 ngllCli, dang dll<;lC cliu xet. ODP sa hoan tat viif!c 
cuu xet nhung tn/Clng hC;p McCain nay trlloc tMng 9, 
1999. Ve chllang trinh HO. Sa Lewis cho biat tfnh den 
ngay 14 tMng 10, 1998, chi con 397 trllClng h<;lp. 
gom2.093 nglloi. dang cha Ct(U xet. Se ho~m Hit vi~c 
phong van nhOng trllClng hc;1P HO nay vao cuoi thang 
4,1999. Sa Lewis xac nMn t6ng so nhOng ngllCli hoi 
hllang len dn 19.800 ngllai. Sa Di Tru Hoa ky da chap 
thu~n cho sang Hoa ky 13.030 ng llCli , W choi 1797 
ngllai. Den giOa tMng 11, 1998 dB. co 9968 ngllCli den 
dll<;lC Hoa kY. NhOng ngllCli da dll<;lc chap thu~n kMc se 
den Hoa ky trong thang 2. 1999, co the la trlloc Tet 
Nguyen dan. Chllang trinh HO dB. ket thUc nhllng 

Chllang trinh Uu Tien 2 (Priority Two) van tiep tl,lc. Day 
la chllangtrlnh danh cho nhOng ngllCli bj giam cam va 

ngll<;lc c1ai vi nhOng hO;;lt dOng Chinh tri, NMn quyen, tOn 
giao vv. Sa Lewis cling cho biet chllang trinh Con Lai 

chlla ket tMc. Hi~n can 730 trllClng h<;lp con tai dang 
dll<;lC cuu xet. Tra ICli phong van cua phai vien Dai ACTO 
bel I\huc Minh Tha noi va mQt so 51! vi~c lien can den van 
de ngllCli Vi~tdi cllsang Hoa ky: 

• NhOng ngllCli bi di cai t<;10 dlloi 3 nam nhllng co It nhat 
m¢t nam dll<;lc huan luy~n t<;1i Hoa Ky sedll<;lC ODP 
phOng van xong phai chung minh mlnh bj ngllc;1c dai moi 
co hyvQng dll<;lc chap thu~n nMpcanh. 
., Vi~c cuu xet nhOng trllClng h<;lp nMn vien SCi My da 
ngung vao thang 11, 1996. 
., Vi~c cap Xuat Canh cua chlnh phu Vi~t nam da thay d6i 
Nay hQ chI cap Thll Gioi Thi~u ( LOI) chon hOng ngllCli 
dll<;lC OOP gQi den phong van, ai dll<;lc OOP chap thu~n 
moi c111<;lC VN cap thOng Mnh va chieu khan xuat canh. 
• Toa Lanh slJ Hoa Ky t;;li tMnh pho Ho chi Minh 59 hO<;1t 
d¢ng vao tMng 7/1999, se cap tat ca cac 10;;li visa va sa 
phI) tnich vi~c cliu xet m¢t s6 trvClng h<;lp con sot l;;ti cua 
ODP . 
., Vi~t nam hi~n dung hang thu 6 trong t6ng so di dan tren 
the gioi vao Hoa kY. Vj~t nam co th~ len Mng thu 4 vao 
nam 2000. NhOng ngllCli tn/c h~ nhll v<;l, chong, con cai a 
tu6i vi thanh nien cua nhOng cOng dan Hoa ky khi xin 
doan tv khOng phai chCl dc;1i mQt tilCli gian nao het. 

D~ ket tMc cu¢c phong van Sa KhUc Minh ThO noi voi 
thinh gia Dai ACTO: Ve vi~c phOng van qur vi nen huang 
dan va chuan b! ho so cho con em mlnh th~t day duo Luc 
dlJ phong van nen blnh tTnh trinh bay c~n ke trllClng h<;lp 

., cua mlnh. Trlldc khi ket thUc phong van nMn vien phong 
van deu hoi :- Qui vi co muon no; gl them khOng ?- 00 do 
nau ngllCli thOng d!ch khOng dich day du nhOng gl qui vi 
muon noi hay trong h6 so co sl! kj~n gl khOng an khop, 
qulvj nen trlnh bay them cho tMt roo Neu ho so cua qulvj 
bi bac, can xin ngay Giay Tu Choi va bao cho chung tOi 
cang sam cangtot d~ chung tOi kjp thai can thi~p. 
Dia chi cua chUng tOi: 

H¢i Gia £)jnh Tu NMn Chlnh Trl Viif!t nam 
7813 Marthas Lane 
Falls Church, VA 22043 
Tel: (703) 560-0058 (Xin gQi sau 9 giCl toi. gio 
Washington DC) 
Fax: (703) 204-0394 
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Orderly Departure Program 
Box 58 
Americao Embassy 
APO San Francisco 96346-0001 

Re: Letter of Introduction 
(L.O.l.) 

Dear Sir / Madam: 

May 1990 

Thai, Aihong 

IV # 517-665 

Enclosed, please 6nd a copy of the Permission to Release (GlAY RA TRAI) on behalf of my 
brother THAI TE GlA who has spent many years in the prision in Vietnam (8/78-5/'ifT) 

Mr. THAI was a high school teacher before 1975. He had worked and involved with many 
political activities against the revolution and the communists before & after Vietnam fail into the 
communists completely. 

I deeply appreciate for your kind of assistance to do whatever you can, enable to help my 
brother together with his family out of Vietnam as soon as you could. 

I am taking this oppotunity to request for your help in providing him the letter of Interoduc­
tion (L.OJ.) that will be very helpful for him to be scheduled for an exit Interview. ( Mr.THAI and 
his family are already given their exit permit from the VlCtnamese authority on July 31st 89) 

The letter of Introduction (L.O.l.) will be requested to include the other benificiaries as foUow: 

1. THAI TE GlA Princip.il Applicaot 
2. DIEP TRUYEN DUNG Mother 
3. THAI LE HONG Sister 

If there is any further requirement, please contact me at the address stated above. 
Your attention and assistance to this matter will be highly appreciated. 

Sincerely, 

THAI, AlHONG 
(Petitioner) 
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!~TERIOR ~I~IS7RY Denominator 
Camp: __________ __ 

No. 64/28/CRT 
Promulgated the official 

correspondence ~o. -------

SPECIALIST REPUBLIC OF VIETNAM 

Independence-Liberty-Happiness. 

~o_.....:6,-,4 ...... /2=8",,-/=CR..:....:T __ 

PER~ISSIO~ TO RELEASE 

Date -----------

rollowing the Circular of Interior Ministry ~o. 966-BCA/!T dated 
-

OSi31/61.Enforcement of a judgment. Decision of emancipated of 

Interior Ministry No 64/QO date: May 21/1987 
Now, set~ing free the following person: 

Name THAI TE GIA Born 1950 

Other name used: / 
----~-------------------------------

AKA /Secret name: / 
----~--------------------------------

Date of birth: 1950 
----~~~--------------------------

Place of birth: Hoi An, Quang Nam 
Residence before arrested: 197/123 Nguyen Kim, Ward 18. Oist.10 
Guilt: 

Date arrested: 

Judgment: 

Involved accitivities to against the goverment 
08/0211978 

Re-Education camo - Forced of residence. 
Following the decision of judgment:No dat --------
Increase of punnishment: times,Total date ------ ---- ---
Decrease of punishment: times,total date ----- ------- ---
Present address: ------------------------------------
Result of Re-education period: Has been trasfered to the 

original place. 

Confind: Has to report when arriving at Ward 18 office,dist 10 
before 06/16/1987 

Right index finger's print Name,Signature of the applicant. 

~~ hereby to state that the foregoing 
translation is true and correct. 

Til.\:: $ :'.\ TOR : _......LlCt~~:..!c:....ro; . ...:Chd:;:;..~_· __ _ 

__ Vu __ M_i_n_h __ Th_o_n~9~ ___ signed. 

Lt. Colonel: 

Sea led· & S i g ned . 

.. 
NOTARY PUBLIC: ~----

THIS .3' DAY OF _c,L. 19tf1L-
SUBSCRIBED & SW RNtfTO BEFORE ME 

, 
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BO NOr vv 
Ph()N G PC. 21. 

CON G 110A Xi\ HO I:' CHil fIGHtA· VIE'r N F H 
Doe Lap - Tt! Do ... liorih· Pt"H~e 

• • .• ..... "..;~. .~ :'"00:, 
;.)0 _~L~~_/GnT --------~-----~=~~~~~~-~-~ 

.~ ,~ ~ ";;. ~''i\~~~.' .. .' .. : ~<~ _., 

t 

cuo 

...... 

'J'beo \;ll~tll! ttl' so 966-£10A/1:'1 ng;~y 31/05/1961 
A . ~" 

7,'hf r,nnh (lllyet cl~nn ttm so : 64/QD ngny 
1# "... • A ~ ! 

Giom doc cong au thonh pho Ho eh in nh' 

cun ~ ~2>i 
21/0$/1907 

~ ",,; , JA 

Nay cop gioy tho cho ot.l~lch! eo ten aa u day 

lio ,ten t.b.oi si nh : 'rHAI~TE 'Gi~ ... . :51 ~ n/1m : 19$0 

Vu . 

. .,... ~ ,..' , 
lldi at nh : .~.nc·-e:··td.~m·got'JC.ij!ru~;q1'XU'C H<:i an - ~ullng Uem 

- 1# '"..''' • lreti dang ky NK'.f'l' tl"l1dc khJ.: bi ba~ : 
~ .'/ . " , 

197/123i~ Nguyen kb('- Phddng In - '~u{1n 1.0 ,- ,. 

; H0!ltd~n[! Ph.(h:c6.~h ln~ng 
: 02./013/1970 D~t bu~c eli tru • 

Cau to i 
#' ., 

3at .neoy 

Nay ve elf tru t'fl : 19-w'2,31; aguy~n l<im, Phudng IH • qll~n 10 
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